FERNSEHTURM
MOLKENMARKT
NORDOSTEN
BRANDENBURGER TOR
REICHSTAG

BAND DES BUNDES
TIERGARTEN
GROSSER STERN
HAUPTBAHNHOF
HOFJAGERALLEE
LEIPZIGER PLATZ
HUMBOLDTFORUM
GENDARMENMARKT
PRENZLAUER BERG
BERNAUER STRASSE
GESUNDBRUNNEN
WEISSENSEE
KARL-MARX-ALLEE
STRAUSBERGER PLATZ
SPREE

PLANTERWALD
ADLERSHOF
OBERSCHONEWEIDE
KOPENICK

MARZAHN
GROPIUSSTADT
MARKISCHES VIERTEL
GLEISDREIECK
ANHALTER BAHNHOF

Bibliografische Informationen
http://d-nb.info/1232429287

6/7

10

1
12/13
14

15
16/17
18

19
20/21
22/23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32/33
34
35
36/37
38
39
40/41
42/43

KOTTBUSSER TOR
GASOMETER

HERMANNPLATZ
ENGELBECKEN

JUDISCHES MUSEUM
NEUKOLLN

SUDSTERN

HAFEN TEMPELHOF
TEMPELHOFER FELD
FLUGHAFEN BER

FLUGHAFEN TEGEL

TEGELER SEE

WESTHAFEN

ZOO UND BREITSCHEIDPLATZ
KURFURSTENDAMM
ERNST-REUTER-PLATZ
LIETZENSEE
CHARLOTTENBURGER SCHLOSS
HELMHOLTZSTRASSE
FUNKTURM

MESSE BERLIN
OLYMPIASTADION
TEUFELSBERG

ALTSTADT SPANDAU
FEHRBELLINER PLATZ
STEGLITZ

BOTANISCHER GARTEN
WANNSEE
Danksagung/Impressum

digitalisiert durch

44
45
46/47
48
49
50/51
52

53
54

55
56/57
58

59
60

61
62/63
64
65
66
67
68/69
70

n
72/73
74

75
76/77
78/79
80



http://d-nb.info/1232429287

