

FERNSEHTURM	6/7	KOTTBUSSER TOR	44
MOLKENMARKT	8	GASOMETER	45
NORDOSTEN	9	HERMANNPLATZ	46/47
BRANDENBURGER TOR	10	ENGELBECKEN	48
REICHSTAG	11	JÜDISCHES MUSEUM	49
BAND DES BUNDES	12/13	NEUKÖLLN	50/51
TIERGARTEN	14	SÜDSTERN	52
GROSSER STERN	15	HAFEN TEMPELHOF	53
HAUPTBAHNHOF	16/17	TEMPELHOFER FELD	54
HOFJÄGERALLEE	18	FLUGHAFEN BER	55
LEIPZIGER PLATZ	19	FLUGHAFEN TEGEL	56/57
HUMBOLDTFORUM	20/21	TEGELER SEE	58
GENDARMENMARKT	22/23	WESTHAFEN	59
PRENZLAUER BERG	24	ZOO UND BREITScheidPLATZ	60
BERNAUER STRASSE	25	KURFÜRSTENDAMM	61
GESUNDBRUNNEN	26	ERNST-REUTER-PLATZ	62/63
WEISSENSEE	27	LIETZENSEE	64
KARL-MARX-ALLEE	28	CHARLOTTENBURGER SCHLOSS	65
STRAUSBERGER PLATZ	29	HELMHOLTZSTRASSE	66
SPREE	30	FUNKTURM	67
PLÄNTERWALD	31	MESSE BERLIN	68/69
ADLERSHOF	32/33	OLYMPIASTADION	70
OBERSCHÖNEWEIDE	34	TEUFELSBERG	71
KÖPENICK	35	ALTSTADT SPANDAU	72/73
MARZAHN	36/37	FEHRBELLINER PLATZ	74
GROPIUSTADT	38	STEGLITZ	75
MÄRKISCHES VIERTEL	39	BOTANISCHER GARTEN	76/77
GLEISDREIECK	40/41	WANNSEE	78/79
ANHALTER BAHNHOF	42/43	Danksagung/Impressum	80